University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211532400089

2 211532400183

3 211533120030

4 211533120049

5 211532400095

Second Admission List - M.A. East Asian Studies-2022

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22EAST1104152

22EAST1187437

22EAST1178284

22EAST1081880

22EAST1045035

Name

SHINJINI
MANI
TRIPATHI

PRIYANKA
RAWAT

ANUKUL
NAOREM

MUKUL
SINGH

VIDHI
POONIA

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College

Department of East
Asian Studies
Department of East

Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Final
Entrance
Marks

218

218

217

215

214

Combined
Rank

13

13

14

15

16

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

78.30

72.97

65.63

78.09

81.60

08-12-2022
11:51:04

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

1 Unreserved
1 Unreserved
1 SC
1 SC
1 Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211532400112

2 211532400166

Second Admission List - M.A. East Asian Studies-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22EAST1027133

22EAST1038028

Name

SHIVANI
KUMARI
RAIKWAR

ANJALI

KHARI

Department/College

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Final
Entrance
Marks

Allotted

135

135

Combined
Rank

70

70

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

48.74

45.50

08-12-2022
11:51:04

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211532400191

2 211533120026

3 211534120002

4 211532400011

Second Admission List - M.A. East Asian Studies-2022

Form No.

22EAST1034107

22EAST1100780

22EAST1118537

22EAST1069066

Name

MANSI
BHATI

DIVYA
GURAY

PRERNA
PRIYA

PRIYANKA
BHARTI

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Final

Entrance

Marks

138

134

123

123

Combined

Rank

67

71

82

82

Qualifying

Marks

%IGP

42.55

53.36

59.00

6.94

08-12-2022
11:51:04

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate

1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi Second Admission List - M.A. East Asian Studies-2022
University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying

Allotted Entrance Combined Marks

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP

1 211536120005 22EAST1004051 NEELY Department of East 174 40 74.48
PRATIKSHA Asian Studies

BECK

2 211533120022 22EAST1091393 VANCHANO Department of East 170 42 67.14

PATTON Asian Studies

08-12-2022

11:51:04
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
1 ST
1 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is

seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 211532400172  22EAST1061549  GAURAV Department of East 80 108 1 EWS
KUMAR Asian Studies
SHARMA
2 211532400139 22EAST1198672  JAYANTI Department of East 59 121 1 EWS

Asian Studies

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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