University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

				- -					
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211532400089	22EAST1104152	SHINJINI MANI TRIPATHI	Department of East Asian Studies	218	13	78.30	1	Unreserved
2	211532400183	22EAST1187437	PRIYANKA RAWAT	Department of East Asian Studies	218	13	72.97	1	Unreserved
3	211533120030	22EAST1178284	ANUKUL NAOREM	Department of East Asian Studies	217	14	65.63	1	SC
4	211533120049	22EAST1081880	MUKUL SINGH	Department of East Asian Studies	215	15	78.09	1	SC
5	211532400095	22EAST1045035	VIDHI POONIA	Department of East Asian Studies	214	16	81.60	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211532400112	22EAST1027133	SHIVANI KUMARI RAIKWAR	Department of East Asian Studies	135	70	48.74	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	211532400166	22EAST1038028	ANJALI KHARI	Department of East Asian Studies	135	70	45.50	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	
1	211532400191	22EAST1034107	MANSI BHATI	Department of East Asian Studies	138	67	42.55	1	SC	
2	211533120026	22EAST1100780	DIVYA GURAY	Department of East Asian Studies	134	71	53.36	1	SC	
3	211534120002	22EAST1118537	PRERNA PRIYA	Department of East Asian Studies	123	82	59.00	1	SC	
4	211532400011	22EAST1069066	PRIYANKA BHARTI	Department of East Asian Studies	123	82	6.94	1	SC	

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	
1	211536120005	22EAST1004051	NEELY PRATIKSHA BECK	Department of East Asian Studies	174	40	74.48	1	ST	
2	211533120022	22EAST1091393	VANCHANO PATTON	Department of East Asian Studies	170	42	67.14	1	ST	

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211532400172	22EAST1061549	GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA	Department of East Asian Studies	80	108		1	EWS
2	211532400139	22EAST1198672	JAYANTI	Department of East Asian Studies	59	121		1	EWS